STATEMENT OF VOTES CAST

Page
17:05:59 10-Nov-2004
JEFFERSON COUNTY, WEST VIRGINIA
GENERAL ELRECTION
TUBEDAY, NOVEMBER 2, 2004

1 Registered Voters - TOTAL FOR PRESIDENT

2 Ballotg Cast - TOTAL 8 REF - BUSH/CHENEY

3 Percent of Registered Voters g DEM - KERRY/EDWARDS
STRAIGHT PARTY TICKET MTN - NO CANDIDATE FILED

4 REFP - REPUBLICAN PARTY 10 EIB - BADNARIK/CAMPAGNA

5 DEM - DEMCCRATIC PARTY 11 IND - NADER/CAMEJO

6 MTN - MOUNTAIN PARTY 12 HWRITE-IN

7 LI1B - LIBERTARIAN PARTY

1 2......3 [ - T Bievaon 7 8...... $.....10..... 11..... 12

G001 2 WRIGHT DENNY ELEMENTARY SCH. 1,243 739 £9.45 117 248 2 3 296 427 3 2 L+
0002 3 ST. THOMAS LUTHERAN CHURCH 1,028 770 75.1%2 118 158 1 2 370 378 0 5 2
0003 4A CHARLES TOWN JR. H.S. A-K 1,002 117 71.5& 170 162 2 S 387 313 2 4 o
0004 4B CHARLES TOWN JR. H.S. L-Z 1,024 724 70.70 134 179 2 5 372 333 4 4 1
0005 & SENIOR CENTER 529 276 E£2.17% 45 8BS a 4 118 156 1 o 0
0006 7 RANSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1,197 65%..58.40 . 123....200......0.,....3 . 312....36B...... 0...... 2......0
0007 12 JEFFBRSON HIGH SCHCOL 962 623 64.76 140 125 Q 3 370 247 (] [ a
QDog 13 C. W. SHIPLEY ELEM. SCHOOL 1,43% 31,125 78.62 275 179 o a8 555 450 1 4 1]
0005 14 CAMP HILL WESLEY METH. CH. 280 202 71.79 18 35 0 1 67 125 2 1 [¢]
0030 15 BOLIVAR CIVIC CENTER 730 483 66.385 B7 78 3 3 245 228 2 L] L
0R11 16 OAXLAND UNITED METHODIST 727 454 62.45 123 86 1 1 284 182 Q 2 1
0012 17 BLUE RIDGE MT. FIRE HALL 1,208 814..67.50 . 220....173...... 5...... 2 . 458,...331...... [ AP T......2
0013 1% ST. JQHNS EPISCOPAL CHURCH 542 3%6 73.06 93 43 1 2 247 140 2 1 L
0014 20 KARLETOWN METHODIST CHURCH 790 551 74.81 126 98 0 i 336 245 L] 2 0
0015 21a BLUE RIDGE ELEM. SCH. A-K 1,035 710 68.60 172 150 3 5 372 327 2 3 0
00L& 21B BLUE RIDGE ELEM. SCH, L-2 1,063 738 6%.14 210 121 2 8 431 290 4 3 0
0017 22 SQUTH JEFFERSON ELEM. SCH. 1,182 8%0 75.30 1B8 152 1 L 501 366 4§ 9 2
G0L8 23A SEVENTH DAY ADVENTIST A-K . 831 §32,.76.05 . 143....121...... O...... 1 . 376....247...... O...... L.o..... 1}
0019 23B SEVENTH DAY ADVENTIST L-%Z 945 775 82.01 155 13% [} 1 443 321 L 2 1}
002¢ 25 MIDDLEWAY METHODIST CHURCH 1,248 %21 73.8¢0 195 141 3 [ 586 332 ¢ 2 [+
00821 26 LEETOWN METHODIST CHURCH 1,244 848 68.01 153 130 3 2 506 321 1] & i
0022 27 NCRTH JEFFERSON ELEM. SCE. 1,162 T30 62.82 155 167 a 3 388 31z Q 3 0
0023 28 FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH 914 815 67.2% 108 iz2s 0 7 338 260 2 1 0
0024 31 COVENANT BAPTIST CHURCH 1,271 994..78.21 . 175....16%...... b 7 . 457....479...... L TR 5......1
0025 32 BAKERTON METHODIST CHURCH 1,243 354 76.7%5 183 183 2 9 415 460 4 3 1
0026 33 SHEPHERDSTOWN MENS CLUB 954 600 60.36 47 160 4 3 127 4528 [ 7 Q
0027 34 SHEPHERDSTOWN ELEM. SCHOOL 1,313 571 73.3%5 145 198 2 [ 446 506 4 € 0
0028 35 SHEPHERDSTOWN FIRE A-J 788 567 71.9% BO 96 2 2 245 309 3 5 1
0029 35B SHEPHERDSTOWN FIRE .K-Z 933 720 77.17 101 154 1 0 273 439 4 1 [v]
TOTAL 48,854 20,277..70.27 3,999..4,050.....39....113 10,539..9,301.....58B..... 81..... 14

i



JEFFERSON COUNTY, WEST VIRGINIA
GENERAL ELECTION
TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 2, 2004

WE, THE UNDERSIGNED CANVASSING BOARD OF THE ASOVE MAMED
ELECTION JURXSDICTION DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE FOLLOWING IS
A CORRECT TABULATION OF THE VOTES CAST IN THE DIFFERENT

PRECINCTS IN SAID ELECTION JURISDICTION.

20 .04,

(NAME AND TITLE}

{NAME AND TITLE)



STATEMENT
17:05:59 10-Nov-2004

QF VOTES

FOR UNITED STATES HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES
2nd Congressional District
13 REP - SHELLEY MOORE CAPITO
14 DEM - ERIX WELLS
15 MTN - JULIAN MARTIN
16 WRITE-IN
FOR GOVERNOR
17 REP - MONTY WARNER

13
0001 2 WRIGHT DENNY ELEMENTARY SCH. 313
0002 3 ST. THOMAS LUTHERAN CHURCH 58
0003 4A CHARLES TOWN JR. H.5. A-K 389
0004 4B CHARLES TOWN JR. H.S. L-Z 386
0005 6 SENIOR CENTER 131
0005 7 RAWSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 32%
0067 12 JEFFERSON HIGH SCHOOCL 364
0008 13 C. W. SHIPLEY ELEM. SCHOOL 688
0005 14 CAMP HILL WESLEY METH. CH. 77
0010 15 BOLIVAR CIVIC CENTER 287
0011 16 OAKLAND UNITED METHODIST 271
0012 17 BLUE RIDGE MT. FIRE HALL 451
0013 19 5T. JOHNS EFISCOPAL CHURCH 271
0014 20 KABLETOWN METHODIST CHURCH 345
0015 21A BLUE RIDGE ELEM. SCH. A-K 378
0016 21B BLUE RIDGE ELEM. SCH. L-2 425
0017 22 SQUTE JEFFERSON ELEM. SCH. 512
0018 237 SEVENTE DAY ADVENTIST A-K 383.
001% 23P SEVENTH DAY ADVENTIST L-Z 476
0020 25 MIDDLEWAY METHODIST CEURCH 5889
0021 26 LEETOWN METHODIST CHURCH 513
0022 27 NORTH JEFFERSON ELEM. SCH. 356
$023 28 FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH 341
0024 31 COVENANT BAPTIST CHURCH 527.
0025 32 BAXERTON METHOQDIST CHURCH 508
0026 33 SHEPHERDSTOWN MENS CLUB 174
0027 34 SHEPHERDSTOWN ELEM. SCHOOL 508
0028 35A SHEPHERDSTOWN FIRE A-J 298
0029 35B SHEPHERDSTOWN FIRE K-Z 3za
TOTAL 11,058

CAST

TUESDAY, NQVEMEER 2, 2004
is
1s
20

FOR SECRETARY
21
22
23
[P X 15..... ie 17...
343 1z 0 244
311 10 0 108
265 1l 4] 318
280 13 F3 302
114 3 0 17
297..... 11...... 0 238...
203 8 2 285
3489 12 i 545
105 ¢ 1 54
167 g 1 187
l44 3 k3 2217
286..... 21...... 0 i74....
98 5 0 194
187 12 1 27
266 12 1 3100
233 17 1 363
250 13 o 418
FEIP & - 1 T ... 9 2B4...
240 & o 352
253 rd o 432
253 16 2 133
260 13 o 304
220 L1 1 234
-368.....15...... 1 . 401...
3159 10 1 387
338 41 2 108
399 15 2 343
216 24 ¢ 191
a3 13 Q 225
S T,377....338.. ... 19 8,295.10

JEFFERSON COUNTY, WEST VIRGINIA

GENERAL ELECTION

DEM - JOE MANCHIN,
MIN - JESSE JOHNSON
HWRITE-IN

OF STATE
REP - BETTY IRELAND

11X

DEM - KEN HECHLER

MIN - NO CANDIDATE FILED

WRITE-IN
[ N I 1%..... 20 2l..... 22.....23
448 15 )3 283 401 1
432 16 o 355 172 1
3e% 13 1 166 ie Q
g4 1is [t} 353 336 0
182 3 1 108 147 -0
411, .. 24...... 0 . 288....361...... &
208 1z ] 334 250 i
513 19 0 E34 417 ¢
120 14 0 79 115 0
254 23 Q 217 229 o
154 13 1 258 161 o
3719....., 27,0000 3 . 442....321...... 2
18z 2 1 241 135 o
292 14 ] 315 23% 0
351 a1 4 16l g7 1
321 24 1 434 256 Q
403 31 [H 470 -1 4]
W3i2...... 9...... ¢ . 3g2..,..229...... Q
3a7 11 [ 426 302 Q
440 20 1 520 347 [
458 20 1 428 358 1]
380 15 0 345 338 0
350 7 v 294 281 0
-Bl2..... 27...... 1 486....453......0
483 42 0 471 415 1
380 23 1 152 408 0
584 22 2 430 487 0
313 43 0 259 268 1
441 39 1 292 393 Q

(561, .676. ..., l¢ 10,903..%,009,......7

Page
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STATEMENT o F VOTES CAST
17:05:55 10-Nov-2004

FOR AUDITOR

24 REP - LISA THORNBURG

25 DEM - GLEN B. GAINER III
MTN - NO CANDIDATE FILED

26 WRITE-IN

FOR TREASURER

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
Qon7
ooos
o008
0010
00311
001z
00132
0014
0015
0016
0017
oois8
0015
0020
0023
oo0zz2
0023
6024
0025
0026
co027
0028
0029

27 REP - BOR ADAMS
28 DEM - JOHN PFERDUE

MIN - NO CANDIDATE FILED
239 WRITE-IN

2 WRIGHT DENNY ELEMENTARY SCEH.
3 ST. THOMAS LUTHERAN CHURCH
4A CHARLES TOWN JR. H.S. A-K
4E CHARLES TOWN JR. H.S5. L-2
6 SENIOR CENTER

7 RANSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

12 JEFFERSON HIGH SCHQOQL

13 C. W. SHIPLEY ELEM. SCHOOL
14 CAMP HILL, WESLEY METH. CH.
15 EQLIVAR CIVIC CENTER

16 OARLAND UNITED METHODIST
17 BLUE RIDGE MT. FIRE HRLL
19 S5T. JOHNS EPISCOPAL CHURCH
20 KABLETOWN METHODIST CHURCH
21A BLUE RIDGE ELEM. SCH. A-K
231B BLUE RIDGE ELEM. SCH. L-Z
22 SOUTH JEPFFERSON ELEM. SCH.
23A SEVENTH DAY ADVENTIST A-K
23B SEVENTH DAY ADVENTIST L-Z
25 MIDDLEWAY METHODIST CHURCH
26 LEETOWN METHODIST CHURCH
27 NORTH JEFFERSON ELEM. SCH.
28 FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH

31 COVENANT BAPTIST CHUFRCH

32 BAKERTOR METHODIST CHURCH
13 SHEPHERDSTOWN MENS CLUB

34 SHEPHERDSTOWN ELEM. SCHOOL
354 SHEPHERDSTOWN FIRE A-J
3AS5B SHEPHERDSTOWN FIRE K-Z

TOTAL

JEFFERSON COUNTY, WEST VIRGINIA
GENERAL ELECTION

TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 2,

24..... 25
269 402
309 395
331 337
1i8 356

gs 158
245....39¢%
236 274
599 424

62 118
201 231
237 172

- 433, .325
222 141
297 245
339 31s
396 274
436 367

- 319....282
379 325
47¢ 362
387 an
288 i7s
253 285
433....478
227 431
125 416
72 522
211 287
252 409

$.,904..9,451

2004

FOR COMMISSIONER OF AGRICULTURE

3¢
31

iz

REP -

ANDREW YOST
DEM - GUS R, POUGLASS

MTN - NO CANDIDATE FILED

WRITE-IN

FOR ATTORNEY GENERAL

33 REP - HIRAM LEWIS, IV
34 DEM - DARRELL McGRAW
MTN - NO CANDIDATE FILED

is WRITE-IN

€ 27..... 2B..... 29 0..... a1

2} 310 174 ¢ 266 413

a 391 325 o 08 186

Q 385 288 o 344 31s

0 373 305 [+ 328 148

a 113 120 ¢ as 1e3

0 . 306....337...... O . 255....387......

o 371 223 Q 322 245

0 £74 368 1 580 449

4] 74 104 0 62 113

L 250 193 1 212 221

0 269 153 ] 249 ie65

0 476....288...... 0 . 423....335......

0 243 124 i 224 143

a 341 212 1] 300 250

1 %4 278 Q 347 308

a 446 245 0 412 264

0 502 321 0 429 389

0 377....203,. ..., 0 . 315....243......

9 437 276 0 350 311

Q 553 255 1 468 383

0 465 316 0 372 404

1 379 294 0 208 374

o 131 240 o 246 a1y

o 547....38B5...... Q 437..,.477. ..

5 503 les 4 434 452

[ 171 70 o] 125 413

] 447 462 Qo 359 548

[H] 253 249 Q 214 277

2} 293 3gl Q 252 411

9,.046..5,514

..... iz 23.....34
1 288 3ss
0 374 340
1 ig2 293
0 352 123
s} 109 145
Q¢ 293....355
i 339 240
o 540 404
o 66 116
1 226 209
it 255 164
0 . 430....337
o 239 130
o 33z 220
1 349 316
0 416 273
) 477 345
¢ . 361l....214
0 444 275
1 533 iaz
1] 450 S §:1
1] 352 327
0 3als 248
I . 484....445
0 466 408
0 158 397
0 441 481
0 262 248
0 294 385

Page
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OTATEMENT

o F

17:05:59 10-Nov-2004

VOTES

CAST

JEFFERSON COUNTY, WEST VIRGINIA

GENERAL: ELECTION

TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 2, 2004
FOR JUSTICE OF THE SUPREME COURT OF APPEALS 56th Delegate District
38 REF - BRENT D. BENJAMIN 12 REF - JAMES *Jim" WHITACRE
37 DEM - WARREN R. MCGRAW 43 DEM - BOB TABB
MTN - NO CANDIDATE FILED MTN - NO CANDIDATE FILED
38 WRITE-IN 44 WRITE-IN
FOR STATE SENATOR FOR MEMBER OF HOUSE OF DELEGATES
l6th Senatorial District 57th Delegate District
a9 REP - JOHN YODER 45 REP - ROBERT (Bob) MURTO
40 DEM - R. GREGORY LANCE 46 DEM - JOHN DOYLE
MTN - KO CANDIDATE FILED MTN - NO CANDIDATE FILED
41 WRITE-IN 47 WRITE-IN
FOR MEMBER OF HOUSE OF DELEGATES
36..... 37..... 38 39..... 40..... 41 42..... 43..... 44
0001 2 WRIGHT DENNY ELEMENTARY SCH. 315 375 o 292 417 a .
0002 3 ST. THOMAS LUTHERAN CHURCH 380 333 1 354 380 4 . .
00903 4A CHARLES TOWN JR. H.S. A-K 403 274 0 354 323 a . .
0004 4B CHARLES TOWN JR. H.5. L-Z 378 308 1 348 349 a . . .
0005 6 SENIOR CENTER 117 145 o 101 164 0 . . .
0006 7 RANSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL . 309....333...... ¢ . 280....388B...... ¢ . e .
0097 12 JEFFERSON HIGH SCHOOL 355 237 [+ 308 284 ¢ . .
0008 13 C. W. SHIPLEY ELEM. SCHOOL 653 394 0 §61 415 ¢ . .
0009 14 CAMP HILL WESLEY METH. CH. 68 118 o 94 94 ¢ . .
0010 15 BOLIVAR CIVIC CENTER 235 212 [V 266 179 [+ . .
0011 16 OAKLAND UNITED METHODIST 263 150 0 253 176 ¢ . . .
0012 17 BLUE RIDGE MT. FIRE HALL . 449....320...... 0 . 460,...315...... L N
0013 1% $T. JOHNS EPISCOPAL CHURCH 242 131 0 237 143 0 . . .
0014 20 XABLETOWN METHODIST CHURCH 343 217 0 310 254 0 . . .
0015 21A BLUE RIDGE ELEM. S5CH. A-K 368 299 1 384 294 0 . . .
0015 21B BLUE RIDGE ELEM. SCH. L-Z 429 257 0 434 267 0 . .
0017 22 SOUTH JEFFERSON ELEM. SCH. 499 341 1 476 372 0 312 547 0
0018 23A SEVENTH DAY ADVENTIST A-X . 364....217..... 0 . 337....264...... 0 - e, e
0019 23B SEVENTH DAY ADVENTIST L-% 442 275 0 438 305 ] . . .
0020 25 MIDDLEWAY METHOPIST CHURCH 553 108 1 538 339 ] 31s 572 0
0021 26 LEETOWN METHODIST CHURCH 474 314 i 418 381 1 222 595 0
0022 27 NORTH JEFFERSON ELEM. SCH. 375 305 ] 356 345 ] . . .
0023 28 FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH 326 252 ] 272 318 0 164 431 0
0024 31 COVENANT BAPTIST CHURCH . 520....423...... 0 . 4B7....465...... g . ... e
0025 32 BAKERTON METHODIST CHURCH 484 399 a 496 407 1 . . .
0026 33 SHEPHERDSTOWN MENS CLUR 170 385 1 180 384 o . . .
0027 34 SHEPEERDSTOWN ELEM. SCHOOL 474 455 0 415 517 1 . . .
0028 35A SHEPHERDSTOWN FIRE &-J 262 253 0 232 250 0 -
0023 35B SHEPHERDSTOWN FIRE K-Z 329 351 0 293 ise 0 . . .
TOTAL 10,580..8,393...... 6 10,093,.9,225...... 7 i,014.

292

389
442

86
334
158
213

Page
..... 46.....47
‘280 1
489 0
125 0
230 0
L ..332...... 0
406 2
5T ..., .0
a7t 0
492 0
613 2
391 0
P 1
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STATEMENT

17:05:5% 10-Nov-2004

OF VOTES

FOR MEMEER OF HOUSE OF DELEGATES
58th Delegate District
48 REP - SUZANNE MORGAN

49 DEM -

LOCKE WYSONG

MIN - NO CANDIDATE FILED
50 WRITE-IN

FOR CIRCUIT CLERK

REP - NO CANDIDATE FILED
PATRICIA A. "Patsy™ NOLAND
MIN - NO CANDIDATE FILED

52 WRITE-IN

FOR COUNTY COMMISSIONER

51 DEM -

0001 2 WRIGHT DENNY ELEMENTARY SCH.
0002 3 ST. THOMAS LUTHBRAN CHURCH
0003 4A CHARLES TOWN JR. H.S. A-K
G004 4B CHARLES TOWN JR. H.S. L-Z

4005 & SENIOR CENTER

0006 7 RANSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
0607 12 JEFFERSON HIGH SCHCOL

0008 13 C. W. SHIPLEY ELEM. SCHOOL
000% 14 CAMP HILL WESLEY METH. CH.
0619 15 BOLIVAR CIVIC CENTER

0811 16 ORKLAND UNITED METHODIST
0CG12 17 BLUE RIDGE MT. FIRE HALL
0013 13 ST. JOKNS EPISCOPAL CHURCH
0014 20 KABLETOWN METHODIST CHURCH
0015 21A BLUE RIDGE ELEM. SCH. A-K
001€ 21B BLUE RIDGE ELEM. SCH. L-2Z
0017 22 SOUTH JEFFERSON ELEM. SCH.
0018 23h SEVENTH DAY ADVENTIST A-K
0015 23E SEVENTH DAY ADVENTIST L-Z
0020 25 MIDDLEWAY METHODIST CHURCH
0021 26 LEETOWN METHCDIST CHURCH
0022 27 NORTH JEFFERSON ELEM. SCH.
0023 28 FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH

0024 31 COVENANT BAPTIST CHURCE
0025 32 BAXERTON METHODIST CHURCH
0026 33 SHEPHERDSTOWN MENS CLUB
0027 34 SHEPHERDSTOWN ELEM. SCHOCL
0028 315A SHEPHERDSTOWN FIRE A-J
002% 35B SHEPHERDSTOWN FIRE K-2

TOTAL

CAST

JEFFERSON CQUNTY, WEST VIRGINIA
GENERAL ELECTION
TUESDAY, HNGVEMBER 2, 2004

a48..... 4%..... 50
238 473 Q
296 446 2
329 363 1
310 igs o

84 183 4]
237....432...... 1
236 203
204 178 0
251 274 0
340 334 1
395 297 0
302....301...... o]
367 373 Q

CHARLES TOWN DIST.
53 REP - AL HCOPER
54 DEM - DALE ¥ANUEL
MTN - NO CANDIDATE FILED
55 WRITE-IN
FOR COUNTY COMMISSIONER
SHEPHERDSTOWN DIST.
56 REP - GARY PHALEN

57 DEM - JIM SURKAMP
MTN - NO CARNDIDATE FILED
58 WRITE-IN

Sl..... 52 53..... 54..... 55 56 PP - IR 58
58S 1 244 468 o 293 412 [
594 2 330 414 0 a3le 197 o
514 3 324 368 0 151 324 Q
572 2 298 401 LN 336 350 1]
229 2 ES 175 0 108 157 0
571...... 2 . 235....432...... 0 . 292....364...... 0
443 2 304 284 ¢ iz 275 2
795 1 371 494 9 583 438 1
155 0 53 135 ¢ 47 142 0
351 3 iag 270 o 216 238 G
315 3 211 222 o 249 183 0
564....., 2 . 343..-.4431....-. 1 430....347....,..0
260 i 206 173 0 223 149 o
405 b4 277 288 1 2358 261 1
510 1 290 388 <] 315 381 1
435 4 334 361 1 362 318 0
670 5 408 443 1 451 E3-19) g
455...... ¢ . 318....2%1...... 0 . 337....248...... )
577 3 387 366 0 41% 313 1
675 3 426 451 1 505 363 0
646 5 346 451 2 435 357 1
548 L] 281 405 Q 348 340 9
479 2 241 349 0 287 251 0
T57...... 1 . 430....520...... 1 . 44B....518...... a
£63 3 195 494 Q 432 477 1
495 ¢ 124 424 & 144 424 1
T41 2 367 552 1 438 507 2
407 2 207 306 ¢ 236 307 0
569 3 248 422 0 281 413 2

3,633..4,246...... S 15,040, .... 59 8,475.10,788....- 10 9,468..9,707..... 14

Page



STATEMENT OF
17:865:59 10-Nov-2004

VYVOTES®S

FOR COUNTY CLERK
59 REP - JENNIFER MAGHAN
60 DE¥ - SCOTT COYLE
MIN - NO CANDIDATE FILELD
51 WRITE-IN
FQR. PROSECUTING ATTORNEY
REP - NO CANDIDATE FILED
62 DEM - MICEAEL D. THOMPSON
MTN - RD CANDIDATE FILED
&3 WRITE-IN

0001 2 WRIGHT DENNY ELEMENTARY SCH.
€002 3 ST. THOMAS LUTHERAN CHURCH
©003 4A CHARLES TOWN JR. H.S. A-K
0004 4B CHARLES TOWN JR. H.5. L-Z
0005 & SENIOR CENTER

0006 7 RANSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
0007 12 JEFFERSON HIGH SCROOL

0908 13 C. W. SHIPLEY ELEM. SCHOOL
0002 14 CAMP HILL WESLEY METH. CH.
0410 15 BOLIVAR CIVIC CENTER

0411 16 OAXLAND UNITED METHODIST
0012 17 BLUE RIDGE MT. FIRE HALL
0013 15 ST. JOHNS EFISCOPAL CHURCH
0414 20 KABLETOWN METHCDIST CHURCH
0015 21A BLUE RIDGE ELEM. SCH. A-K
0016 218 BELUE RIDGE ELEM. SCH. L-2
0917 22 SOUTH JEFFERSON ELEM. SCH.
0018 23Aa SEVENTH DAY ADVENTIST A-K
0012 23B SEVENTH DAY ADVENTIST L-2
0020 25 MIDDLEWAY METHODIST CHURCH
0021 26 LEETOWN METHODIST CHURCH
0022 27 NORTH JEFFERSON ELEM. SCH.
0023 28 FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH

0024 31 COVENANT BAPTIST CHURCH
0025 32 BAKERTON METHODIST CHURCH
0026 33 SHEPHERDSTOWN MENS CLUB
0027 34 SHEPHERDSTOWN ELEM. SCHOOL
0028 35A SHEPEERDSTOWN FIRE A-J
002% 35B SHEPHERDSTOWN FIRE K-Z

TOTAL

CAST

59..
263
329
345
321
lo0

. 247..
324
528

38
251
246

. 404,
222
293
365
410
440

317...

3€5
498
ag2
112
264
. 53%..
480
208
436
308
352

JEFFERSON COUNTY, WEST VIRGINIA
GENERAL ELECTION
TUESDAY, NOVEMEBER 2, 2004

FOR SHERIFF

REF - NO CANDIDATE FILED

64 DEM - EVERETT

1E4"

BOOBER

MIN - NC CANDIDATE FILED

65 WRITE-IN
FOR ASSESSOR

66 REP - JAIMIE SOMERS
*Ginger" BORDIER
MTN - NO CANDIDATE FILED

&7 DEM - M. R.

68 WRITE-IN

c..B60..... &1 62..... 63 64..... €5
44% 1 571 1 575 7
412 Q £84 3 597 2
328 Q 508 3 511 3
164 a 581 3 573 4
165 0 220 1 228 i
..408.. ... ] 535...... 3 . Bd45...... 3
258 0 429 3 448 2
425 0 766 ¢ 775 2
86 o) 156 ¢ 150 0
15¢ ) 38 i 336 2
175 o 303 3 304 4
2354000 1 . 546...... 1 562......2
148 ¢ 255 o 263 1
262 1 ies 3 i5% ]
299 G 457 4 E11 4
276 Qo 473 5 4590 5
402 o 615 & €50 4
\272...... o 427.....- o . o443...... 2
359 o 558 2 565 1
a7z 0 641 2 658 &
403 Y] 618 3 629 4
368 ) 528 0 539 1
321 Q 464 1 479 2
-.4098...... o . 735...... 1 . 763...... 1
402 a 650 2 661 4
335 0 485 0 485 1
42B 0 738 3 749 3
209 0 188 2 406 3
318 0 560 2 571 2

9,817..9.194...... 3 14,535..... 58 14,866..... 82

255
293
326
329

g1

250.

291
582

62
207
240

400.

206
286
a7
405
422
. 294
362
449
3gz2
a0z
245
. 434
332
14a9
333
203
247

8,744. .
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STATEMENT O F VOoOTES CAST Page
17:05:5% 10-Nov-2004
JEFFERSON COUNTY, WEST VIRGINIA
GENERAL ELECTION
TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 2, 2004

FOR MAGISTRATE 73 REP ~ GARY A. FREY
Vote Por Not More Than 3 T4 DEM - JOHN STROUD KUSNER
REP - NO CANDIDATE FILED MTN - NO CANDIDATE FILED
€9 DEM - GAIL C. BOOBER 5 WRITE-IN
70 DEM - BILL SENSENEY CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT NGO, 2
71 DEM - MARY PAUL RISSLER VETERANS BONUS AMENDMENT OF 2004
MTN - NO CANDIDATE FILED 76 FOR THE AMENDMENT
72 WRITE-IN T AGARINST THE AMENDMEKT
FOR SURVEYOR
69..... 70..... Tl..... 12 i Td..... 75 6. ... 77
0001 2 WRIGHT DENNY ELEMENTARY SCH. 432 483 429 0 271 405 1 446 188
0002 3 ST. THOMAS LUTHERAN CHURCH 425 485 438 1 320 375 o 471 185
0003 4A CHARLES TOWN JR. H.S§. R-K 70 382 362 2 347 305 1 455 162
3004 4B CHARLES TOWN JR. H.S5. L-Z 425 417 iso 2 334 331 2 434 ES: 5
G005 & SENIQR CENTER 183 i78 171 1 56 153 1 141 87
0006 7 RAWSON ELEMENTARY SCHOGL . 410....442....389...... 0 . 285....366...... 1 383....175
0007 12 JEFFERSON HIGH $SCREOOL 318 343 297 1 324 236 1 359 179
09008 13 €. W. SHIPLEY ELBEM. SCHOOL 5E5 565 437 1 619 403 1 €692 266
0005 14 CAMP HILI, WESLEY METH. CH. 110 117 119 0 14 101 0 13& 46
¢61¢ 15 BOLIVAR CIVIC CENTER 245 254 219 1 241 198 0 304 lo0
0011 16 QAKLAND UNITED METRHODIST 232 2435 216 0 256 157 0 255 137
#0112 17 BLUE RIDGE MT. FIRE HALL . 386....429....353...... 4 . 440....307...... 2] 481....185
0013 1% ST. JOHNS EPISCOPAL CHURCH 182 157 182 1 217 137 ] 254 87
0014 20 KABLETOWN METHODIST CHURCH 2786 258 3ol 3 104 238 1 73 148
0015 21n BLUE RIDGE ELEM. ECH. A-K 352 380 337 2 367 292 1 421 191
001€¢ 218 BLUE RIDGE ELEM. SCH. L-% 312 353 252 5 417 256 Q 472 159
0017 22 SOUTH JEFFERSON ELEM. SCH. 473 478 426 1 445 348 a 554 214
0018 23A SEVENTE DAY ADVENTIST A-K . 327....331....330...... 1 . 315....243...... 0 . 43i%9....122
0019 233 SEVENTE DAY ADVENTIST L-Z 424 429 398 L 401 289 1 490 184
0020 25 MIDDLEWAY METHODIST CHURCH 509 492 401 & 498 323 1 567 251
0021 2& LEETOWN METHODIST CHURCH 488 472 4289 2 384 364 1 500 224
0022 27 NORTH JEFFERSON ELEM. SCH. 442 409 343 o 326 328 o) 413 210
0023 28 FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH 365 azz2 328 it 282 269 o} 373 188
0024 31 COVENANT BAPTIST CHURCH . B78....554,...508...... 1 468....429...... <] 6l4....27%
0025 32 BAKERTON METHODIST CHURCH 489 513 449 3 457 189 1 584 242
0026 33 SHEPHERDSTOWN MENS CLUB 348 394 318 1] 144 376 o 383 124
0027 34 SHEPHERDSTOWN ELEM. SCHOOQL 600 688 492 o 387 475 2 5839 254
0028 35A SHEPHERDSTOWN FIRE A-J 332 312 271 2 226 249 0 386 120
0029 315B SHEPHERDSTQWN FIRE K-Z 454 474 183 i 287 376 o 467 163

TOTAL 11,042.12,416.10,044..... 35 9,4%2..8,715..... 16 12,416..5,042
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JEFFERSON COUNTY, WEST VIRGINIA
PRIMARY ELECTION
TUESDAY, MAY 11, 2004

WE, THE UNDERSIGNED CANVASSING BOARD OF THE ABOVE NAMED
ELECTION JURISDICTION DD HERERY CERTIEY THE FOLLOWING IS
A CORRECT TABULATION OF THE VOTES CAST IN THE DIFFERENT

PRECINCYS IN SAID ELECTION JURISDICTIGN.

A
a/\.ﬁg*ﬂnyfz County Commissioner

TITLE)

» County Commissioner

(NAME AND TITLE}



